131
Technical Specification
Rated power 350 W
Rotor diameter 1,22 m
Number of blades 3
Rotor blade material Carbon Fiber Reinforced Plastic (CFRP)
Rotor speed 500-1300 rpm
Generator Permanent magnets

Height
up to top
of cover
(h1)
max.
mm
Height
incl.
connectors
(h2)
max.
mm
Weight
approx.
kg
S12/6.6 S 12 6.60 0.06 152 65.5 94.5 98.4 2.60
S12/17 G5 12 17.0 0.17 181 76.0 – 167 6.10
S12/27 G5 12 27.0 0.27 167 176 – 126 9.60
S12/32 G6 12 32.0 0.32 197 132 160 184 11.1
S12/41 A 12 41.0 0.41 210 175 – 175 14.6
S12/60 A 12 60.0 0.60 261 136 208 230 19.0
S12/85 A 12 85.0 0.85 353 175 – 190 26.8
S12/90 A 12 90.0 0.90 330 171 213 236 30.0
S12/130 A 12 130 1.30 286 269 208 230 39.0
S12/230 A 12 230 2.30 518 274 216 238 67.0
Po
w
er
 S